	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MOV-14D471KTR
	MOV-14D471KTR (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            MOV-14D471KTR
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 423V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.13500 (This price is for reference only)
		 MOV-14D471KTR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MOV-14D471KTR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048LD3SP1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ SLOW PULSE
0850-0004 EnerSys  BATT CYCLON SLA 2V 8.0AH
1194650000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 262620 S4E0
69004123 Schroff  LED 3.2 YELLOW
CBB22 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK HARDWARE BUS BAR
SR341 Tripp Lite  CABLE MANAGER 2U 19 INCH
1MF26-L576-00C-A00 (RC) 3M  26 POS SHRNK DLTA RIB CBL ASSY 1
M7UXK-3606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MDN36K/MC37M/X
2-6754413-3 TE Connectivity  CA,XG,MTRJ-SC
0151660860 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 17 CKTS LGT 102
050R33-075B_A Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 33POS 0.5MM 3"
998526 Weidmuller  FIM CBL FBM01 2.0M
H3DKH-5036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR50H/AE50G/HPK50H
A8MMT-4036M TE Connectivity  ADM40T/AE40M/ADM40T
HF365/11 3M  CABLE 11COND RIBBON LT GRY 100FT
1181/50C SL001 Alpha Wire  1181/50C SLATE 1000 FT
2753-1000 Daburn Electronics  WIRE SPEAKER 22AWG CLEAR 1000'
12152500 Rose Bopla  CABLE GLAND MPOZ 32 18-24MM
PLB4H-TL0 Panduit Corp  TIE CBL DL HVY WR BLK 14.4"
VWS106-C20 Panduit Corp  FIBER SADDLE VERT 1.06 BUNDLE BL
PC075-H25D-D120 Panduit Corp  CLAMP PAN 0.38"
JP75HBC50R-L2 Panduit Corp  CABLE JHOOK SUPPORT
D-300-03 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK CAP FOR SPLICE
LEL1-31860-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5000-P10-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
3600-P10-SI-3.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 3.5A 250VAC 65VDC
AS168X-CB2H130 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 13A 480VAC 65VDC
15GSE65E Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 65E 15.5KV
BK/GMA-V-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 125V FAST GLASS AXL 5X20
BK/MDA-V-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/2A 250V T-LAG CERM AXIAL
19500320001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE TIME-LAG .032A IEC 5X20MM
B59860C130A70 EPCOS Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 140MA 230V RAD
YQS5930PTO Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC STANDARD +/-30%
P500-G120-WH Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP TBU 100MA 500VIMP SMD
3KASMC13HE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 23.8VC DO214AB
MP5KE17A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO41
MXSMCGLCE64AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO215AB
MXSMBG8.0CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AA
ROV20H241K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 216V 10KA DISC 20MM
DN-7006GT Assmann WSW Components  WIRELESS LAN PCI ADAPTER
	MOV-14D471KTR  keywords
	    	MOV-14D471KTR
	MOV-14D471KTR  Bourns Inc.
	MOV-14D471KTR  pdf
	MOV-14D471KTR  datasheet
	MOV-14D471KTR  price
	MOV-14D471KTR  distributor
	electronic components MOV-14D471KTR
	MOV-14D471KTR  Circuit Protection
	MOV-14D471KTR  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	MOV-14D471KTR  VARISTOR 423V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	MOV-14D471KTR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .